BIO: Benoit Tano, MD PHD

Benoit Tano, M.D. is A Specialist, Pioneer, And the Foremost Expert in The Field of Integrative Immunity. Dr. Tano Is the Founder of the Integrative Immunity Health System (I-IHS) PC, Located in Edina, Minnesota, Sioux Falls, South Dakota, and Bismarck, North Dakota. He Is Johns Hopkins Fellowship Trained in Allergy and Clinical Immunology and Authored the Amazon Number One Bestselling Book, The Layman's Guide to Integrative Immunity. He Combines His Vast Expertise in Allergy, Clinical Immunology, And Hormone Imbalance Syndrome to Treat the Root Causes Of 21st-Century Chronic Diseases.

Dr. Tano graduated From the Medical College of Ohio in Toledo and Completed His Internal Medicine Residency at The Ohio State University Medical Center in Columbus. He Then Spent One Year at Ohio State University Medical Center, And One Year at GlaxoSmithKline in Research Triangle Park, NC, Where He Worked with The Respiratory Global Health Outcomes Group.

After Completing His Clinical Fellowship at Johns Hopkins Asthma and Allergy Center in Baltimore, Dr. Tano joined The University of Texas Health Sciences Center at Tyler (UTHSCT) As an Associate Professor. While At UTHSCT, He Became Interested in The Relationship Between Environmental Pollution and Hormone Imbalance Syndrome and Their Impact on Obesity and comorbidities, Allergies and Immune complexes (Autoimmune Diseases), And Anxiety and Depression.

Dr. Tano Was Certified by The American Board of Internal Medicine (2002) And the American Board of Allergy and Immunology (2006). In Addition to His Recent Bestselling Book, He Is the Author of Hormone Imbalance Syndrome: America's Silent Plague - Uncovering the Roots of The Obesity Epidemic and Most Common Diseases (2012), The Allergy Detective Series, Allergic Rhinitis Treatment Secrets Your Doctor May Not Tell You (2011), And the Nasal Allergy Treatment Roadmap (2013).

In Addition to His Extensive Experience in Medicine, Dr. Tano holds a Ph.D. In Economics and Taught Economics at The University of Toledo before Entering Medical School. He Has Been Published in Numerous Research Journals and Has Presented His Research at Various Professional Conferences. Dr. Tano Is a Member of The American Academy of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology, And the American Academy of Anti-Aging Medicine (A4M). In addition, Dr. Tano Has Been a Frequent and Well-Received Lecturer for A4 M's Integrative Medicine Fellowship.

He is the Founder and Director of the Integrative Immunity Mentorship Program, which helps healthcare providers to incorporate Integrative Immunity Protocols into their Practices. He is keen on providing Excellent Health, Education and Education Consulting, Applied Economics and Economic Consulting, and the Application of technology in healthcare. He is involved in the training of the next generation of healthcare providers worldwide.

Dr. Tano is a Scientific Advisor for ABBAA (ASSOCIAÇÃO BRASILEIRA BENEFICENTE DE APOIO AO ALÉRGICO)